
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

23. 

8 

23 

231 

27. 

12. 

59. 

78 

6 

777 

315 

80 

99 

33 

72 

28 

10 

18 

1 

121 

92 

16 

69 

19 

13 

223 

7 

44. 

281 

27 

96 

04 

75 

Name 

Gimmy VILLAN 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Fabio  PORCELLI 

Luca  ZAMATTIA 

Paolo LOVISOTTO 

Ferdinando PISACANE 

Miran KOVAČ 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Davide POLETTI 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Giuliani GIONATA 

Adriano CREMASCO 

Drago PRAJO 

Igor CESTER 

Corrado CEREA 

Stefano  ROMANATO 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Marco DAL COL 

Jary BERTONCELLO 

Tiziano BERTON 

Fabio PASCOLETTI 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Ugo  GRILLO 

Kirk FABBRO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Matej NADOH 

Ales SMREKAR 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Cristian NOBILE 

Marco GIUSTIZIERI 

Class 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

Motopower 1000 

600-750 

600-750 + Motopow

Motopower 600 

Motopower 1000 

1000 

Motopower 1000 

Motopower 1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

Motopower 1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

Motopower 1000 

Motopower 600 

Best Tm 

1:35.194 

1:35.477 

1:35.478 

1:36.089 

1:36.187 

1:36.704 

1:37.214 

1:37.223 

1:37.663 

1:37.812 

1:37.837 

1:38.405 

1:39.583 

1:39.869 

1:39.996 

1:40.412 

1:41.272 

1:41.340 

1:41.419 

1:41.461 

1:41.488 

1:41.641 

1:42.074 

1:42.105 

1:42.230 

1:42.392 

1:42.669 

1:42.789 

1:42.872 

1:42.890 

1:43.188 

1:43.472 

1:43.875 

Diff 

0.283 

0.284 

0.895 

0.993 

1.510 

2.020 

2.029 

2.469 

2.618 

2.643 

3.211 

4.389 

4.675 

4.802 

5.218 

6.078 

6.146 

6.225 

6.267 

6.294 

6.447 

6.880 

6.911 

7.036 

7.198 

7.475 

7.595 

7.678 

7.696 

7.994 

8.278 

8.681 

Gap 

0.283 

0.001 

0.611 

0.098 

0.517 

0.510 

0.009 

0.440 

0.149 

0.025 

0.568 

1.178 

0.286 

0.127 

0.416 

0.860 

0.068 

0.079 

0.042 

0.027 

0.153 

0.433 

0.031 

0.125 

0.162 

0.277 

0.120 

0.083 

0.018 

0.298 

0.284 

0.403 

Motorcycle 

BMW 

BMW 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 

Honda CBR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

MVF 4 

Yamaha R6 

GSX 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 K6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.4.2015. 13:21:31 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2015 
KING OF WEEKLY 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.4.2015. 09:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

64 

25 

44 

94. 

178 

17 

41 

77 

11 

12 

133 

15 

21 

45 

94 

26 

Name 

Ivan SENJAK 

Matej BUFOLIN 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Davide RIGON 

Loris DE NARDO 

Stefano SABBADIN 

Marco BOSCAROL 

Mauro TONEGUZZO 

Ivan COSSAR 

Sebastiano MANUELI 

Nicola GIACINTO 

Michele GOBBO 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Albin SAKIN 

Thomas BUDICIN 

Claudio RET 

Class 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

Motopower 600 

600-750 

Motopower 600 

Motopower 1000 

600-750 

Motopower 600 

Motopower 600 

600-750 

Motopower 600 

600-750 

Best Tm 

1:44.620 

1:44.696 

1:44.950 

1:45.063 

1:45.115 

1:46.336 

1:46.382 

1:47.325 

1:47.509 

1:48.292 

1:48.960 

1:48.984 

1:50.085 

1:53.409 

1:55.796 

Diff 

9.426 

9.502 

9.756 

9.869 

9.921 

11.142 

11.188 

12.131 

12.315 

13.098 

13.766 

13.790 

14.891 

18.215 

20.602 

Gap 

0.745 

0.076 

0.254 

0.113 

0.052 

1.221 

0.046 

0.943 

0.184 

0.783 

0.668 

0.024 

1.101 

3.324 

2.387 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

GSX 600 

GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

636 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

GSX 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.4.2015. 13:21:31 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2015 
KING OF WEEKLY 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.4.2015. 09:30 

Page 2/2 


